Previsao para o
FPM - PEC 39

CONFEDERAGAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

Municipio 0,5% em
Abaiara/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Acarape/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Acarau/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Acopiara/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Aiuaba/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Alcantaras/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Altaneira/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Alto Santo/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Amontada/CE 1,8 CE 544.301 1.181.134
Antonina do Norte/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Apuiarés/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Aquiraz/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Aracati/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Aragoiaba/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Ararendd/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Araripe/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Aratuba/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Arneiroz/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Assaré/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Aurora/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Baixio/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Banabuil/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Barbalha/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Barreira/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Barro/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Barroquinha/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Baturité/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Beberibe/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Bela Cruz/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Boa Viagem/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Brejo Santo/CE 2,0 CE 604.779 1.312.371
Camocim/CE 2,4 CE 725.735 1.574.845
Campos Sales/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Canindé/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Capistrano/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Caridade/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Cariré/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Caririagu/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Carius/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Carnaubal/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Cascavel/CE 2,4 CE 725.735 1.574.845
Catarina/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Catunda/CE 0,8 CE 241912 524,948
Caucaia/CE 4,0 CE 1.991.805 4.322.217
Cedro/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
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Municipio
Chaval/CE
Choré/CE
Chorozinho/CE
Coreall/CE
Crateus/CE
Crato/CE
Croatda/CE
Cruz/CE
Deputado Irapuan Pinheiro/CE
Ereré/CE
Eusébio/CE
Farias Brito/CE
Forquilha/CE
Fortaleza/CE
Fortim/CE
Frecheirinha/CE
General Sampaio/CE
Graga/CE
Granja/CE
Granjeiro/CE
Groairas/CE
Guaiuba/CE
Guaraciaba do Norte/CE
Guaramiranga/CE
Hidrolandia/CE
Horizonte/CE
Ibaretama/CE
Ibiapina/CE
Ibicuitinga/CE
Icapui/CE
Icé/CE
Iguatu/CE
Independéncia/CE
Ipaporanga/CE
Ipaumirim/CE
Ipu/CE
Ipueiras/CE
Iracema/CE
Iraucuba/CE
Itaicaba/CE
Itaitinga/CE
Itapajé/CE
Itapipoca/CE
Itapitina/CE
Itarema/CE
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Coef UF
0,8 CE
0,8 CE
1,2 CE
1,2 CE
2,6 CE
3,4 CE
1,2 CE
1,2 CE
0,6 CE
0,6 CE
2,0 CE
1,2 CE
1,2 CE

10,0 | CE
1,0 CE
0,8 CE
0,6 CE
1,0 CE
2,2 CE
0,6 CE
0,8 CE
1,4 CE
1,8 CE
0,6 CE
1,2 CE
2,2 CE
0,8 CE
1,4 CE
0,8 CE
1,2 CE
2,4 CE
3,0 CE
1,4 CE
0,8 CE
0,8 CE
1,8 CE
1,8 CE
1,0 CE
1,2 CE
0,6 CE
1,8 CE
2,0 CE
3,4 CE
1,2 CE
1,8 CE
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0,5% em
2015
241912

241.912
362.868
362.868
786.213
1.028.125
362.868
362.868
181.434
181.434
604.779
362.868
362.868
17.051.418
302.390
241.912
181.434
302.390
665.257
181.434
241.912
423.345
544.301
181.434
362.868
665.257
241.912
423.345
241.912
362.868
725.735
907.169
423.345
241912
241.912
544,301
544.301
302.390
362.868
181.434
544.301
604.779
1.028.125
362.868
544.301

1,0% em
2016
524,948

524.948
787.423
787.423
1.706.082
2.231.031
787.423
787.423
393.711
393.711
1.312.371
787.423
787.423
37.001.577
656.185
524.948
393.711
656.185
1.443.608
393.711
524.948
918.660
1.181.134
393.711
787.423
1.443.608
524.948
918.660
524.948
787.423
1.574.845
1.968.556
918.660
524.948
524.948
1.181.134
1.181.134
656.185
787.423
393.711
1.181.134
1.312.371
2.231.031
787.423
1.181.134
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. . 0,5% em 1,0% em
Municipio Coef UF 2015 2016
Itatira/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Jaguaretama/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Jaguaribara/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524,948
Jaguaribe/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Jaguaruana/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Jardim/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Jati/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Jijoca de Jericoacoara/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Juazeiro do Norte/CE 4,0 CE 1.991.805 4.322.217
Jucas/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Lavras da Mangabeira/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Limoeiro do Norte/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Madalena/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Maracanau/CE 4,0 CE 1.991.805 4.322.217
Maranguape/CE 3,4 CE 1.028.125 2.231.031
Marco/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Martinépole/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Massapé/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Mauriti/CE 2,0 CE 604.779 1.312.371
Meruoca/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Milagres/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Milha/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Miraima/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Missdo Velha/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Mombaga/CE 1,8 CE 544.301 1.181.134
Monsenhor Tabosa/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Morada Nova/CE 2,4 CE 725.735 1.574.845
Moraujo/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Morrinhos/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Mucambo/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Mulungu/CE 0,8 CE 241912 524,948
Nova Olinda/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Nova Russas/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Novo Oriente/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Ocara/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Oros/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Pacajus/CE 2,4 CE 725.735 1.574.845
Pacatuba/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Pacoti/CE 0,8 CE 241912 524,948
Pacuja/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Palhano/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Palmacia/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Paracuru/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Paraipaba/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Parambu/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
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. . 0,5% em 1,0% em
Municipio Coef UF 2015 2016
Paramoti/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Pedra Branca/CE 1,8 CE 544.301 1.181.134
Penaforte/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Pentecoste/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Pereiro/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Pindoretama/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Piquet Carneiro/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Pires Ferreira/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Poranga/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Porteiras/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Potengi/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Potiretama/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Quiteriandpolis/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Quixadd/CE 2,8 CE 846.691 1.837.319
Quixelo/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Quixeramobim/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Quixeré/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Redengdo/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Reriutaba/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Russas/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Saboeiro/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Salitre/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Santa Quitéria/CE 1,8 CE 544.301 1.181.134
Santana do Acarau/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Santana do Cariri/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
S3o Benedito/CE 2,0 CE 604.779 1.312.371
S30 Gongalo do Amarante/CE 2,0 CE 604.779 1.312.371
S30 Jodo do Jaguaribe/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
S30 Luis do Curu/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Senador Pompeu/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Senador Sa/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Sobral/CE 4,0 CE 1.991.805 4.322.217
Solondépole/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Tabuleiro do Norte/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Tamboril/CE 1,4 CE 423.345 918.660
Tarrafas/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Tauda/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Tejuguoca/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Tiangua/CE 2,6 CE 786.213 1.706.082
Trairi/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Tururu/CE 1,0 CE 302.390 656.185
Ubajara/CE 1,6 CE 483.823 1.049.897
Umari/CE 0,6 CE 181.434 393.711
Umirim/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Uruburetama/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
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Municipio 0,5% em
Uruoca/CE 0,8 CE 241.912 524.948
Varjota/CE 1,2 CE 362.868 787.423
Varzea Alegre/CE 1,8 CE 544.301 1.181.134
Vigosa do Ceard/CE 2,2 CE 665.257 1.443.608
Total 184 99.708.875 216.368.259

Fonte: Autdgrafo da LOA, Cdlculos Proprios.
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